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Pos No.

1636
1602
1820
1271
1718
1715
580
1836
462
dnf 1526
mp 1855
mp 1352
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Name

Brian Fletcher
Roger Lewis
Fredrik Dahlberg
Mark Lockett
Barry Veitch
Jason Simpson
Roger Hardiman
Paul Watson
James Head
Lee Kemp

Peter Tryner
Jeremy Oakenfull

Results for Swindale North

Club

QO
SYO
HASSLEHOLMS OK
KERNO
RR
STAG
NGOC
MDOC
TVOC
SO
SYO
SLOW

Age Class

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

Time
61:45
62:06
69:02
78:41
78:46
79:14
96:11
107:07
108:32

50:54
150:03
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